REQUEST FOR MAFCA FASHION JUDGING SANCTION

In order to receive credential credit for fashion judging, MAFCA must sanction the event. To do this, send your request, using this form, to the Era Fashion Chairperson at MAFCA Headquarters. This should be done as soon as you know you will have fashion judging, but no later than 6 months prior to the meet. You will be notified when the approval has been received.

1.	Is this meet	National	_ Divisional	Regional	Other	
2.	Meet dates					
3.	Meet location					
4.	The meet will host F	ashion Model Ju	dging Fa	shion Display Judging	Fa	ashion Seminars
5.	Anticipated number	of entrants in Fa	ashion Model	Fashion Display	У	Fashion Seminars
6.	Name of the person you would like to serve as Fashion Judge, (must be a senior or master judge). National Convention the Chief Fashion Judge must be a master judge. MAFCA has a list of all judges. may obtain a copy from the Era Fashion Committee Chairperson.					
	Chief Fashion Mod	el Judge Name:		Email:		
	Chief Fashion Displa	ay Judge Name:_		Email:		
7.	After receipt of this form, the Era Fashion Chairperson will forward the request to the Board for approval.					
8.	Once the approval has been received by the MAFCA Board of Directors, the MAFCA liaison to the Era Fashion Committee will notify the EFC Chairperson who in turn will notify the Host Fashion Coordinator of the event.					
9.	Fashion judging mu	ıst be conducted	in accordance wi	th The Fashion Guide	elines.	
				edures Manual (FJP) ve you the informatio		e MAFCA website. You I for your meet.
Host Group Chairperson				Email		
Sig	nature			Da	ite	
Но	st Fashion Coordinate	or		Email		
Ma	iling Address					
	ephone Number					
Cha	apter:					
Thi	is is approved by					EFC CHAIRPERSON
Signature				Date		
Ap	proved by MAFCA I	Board of Directo	ors			